DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
July, 2025 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
MC33272A/D
Single Supply, High Slew
Rate, Low Input Offset

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MC33272ADR2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV33272ADR2G* SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33274ADR2G SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33274ADTBR2G TSSOP-14
(Pb-Free)
NCV33274ADR2G* SOIC-14
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCV33274ADTBR2G* TSSOP-14
(Pb-Free)
DISCONTINUED (Note 4)
MC33272AD SOIC-8 98 Units / Rail
MC33272ADG SOIC-8
(Pb-Free) 98 Units / Rail
MC33272ADR2 SOIC-8 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33272AP PDIP-8 50 Units / Rail
MC33272APG PDIP-8
(Pb-Free) 50 Units / Rail
NCV33272ADR2* SOIC-8 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33274AD SOIC-14 55 Units / Rail
MC33274ADG SOIC-14
(Pb-Free) 55 Units / Rail
MC33274ADR2 SOIC-14 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC33274AP PDIP-14 25 Units / Rail
MC33274APG PDIP-14
(Pb-Free) 25 Units / Rail
NCV33274AD* SOIC-14 55 Units / Rail
NCV33274ADG* SOIC-14